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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21/11/2021

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
11/21/2021 - 11:38 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke (9 godina) 2012 godiste

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 38.49 254
2. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 48.10 130
3. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 51.15 108
4. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 56.88 78
5. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:01.45 62
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 1:02.02 60

DSQ RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 46.81

Pionirke (10-11 godina) 2011-2010 godiste

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 33.15 397
2. JOVANIĆ, Sofija 10 Crnica 37.30 279
3. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 38.17 260
4. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 41.91 196
5. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 42.17 193
6. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 44.13 168
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 45.83 150
8. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 47.89 131
9. PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica 48.95 123

10. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 51.06 108
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 53.96 92

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 46.82
DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11 Sveti Nikola 1:00.69

Kadetkinje (12-13 godina) 2009-2008 godiste

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.82 449
2. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 32.68 415
3. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 33.29 392
4. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 33.34 391
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 34.24 360
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 36.42 299
7. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 37.72 270
8. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 39.77 230

Mladje Juniorke (14-15 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 32.43 424
2. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 39.40 236

Starije Juniorke (16-17 godina) 2005-2004 godiste

1. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 33.42 388
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 35.53 323

Apsolutna (Open)

1. COJIC, Nina 98 Sveti Nikola 30.76 497
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.82 449
3. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 32.43 424
4. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 32.68 415
5. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 33.15 397
6. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 33.29 392
7. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 33.34 391
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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21/11/2021

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Apsolutna (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 33.42 388
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 34.24 360

10. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 35.53 323
11. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Crnica 35.79 316
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 36.42 299
13. JOVANIĆ, Sofija 10 Crnica 37.30 279
14. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 37.72 270
15. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 38.17 260
16. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 38.49 254
17. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 39.40 236
18. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 39.77 230
19. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 41.91 196
20. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 42.17 193
21. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 44.13 168
22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 45.83 150
23. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 47.89 131
24. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 48.10 130
25. PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica 48.95 123
26. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 51.06 108
27. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 51.15 108
28. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 53.96 92
29. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 56.88 78
30. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:01.45 62
31. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 1:02.02 60

DSQ RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 46.81
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 46.82
DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11 Sveti Nikola 1:00.69


